16+ Mathematics: ANSWER SHEET

Name:

Current School:

You will have 45 minutes for the test, and the test consists of 45 multiple choice questions.

Each correct answer scores 1 mark. You will not lose marks for incorrect answers.

Mark

For marker’s use only:

Check

For each question, select the correct answer from A to H and write the corresponding letter in the answer grid

below. For example, if you think the correct answer to question 1 is G, you would fill in the grid as shown in

Example 1. If you make a mistake, clearly cross out your wrong answer and write the correct one next to it, as

shown in Example 2.
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Answer grid - write your answers here before the end of the test.

Question

Answer

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

G0 |n|MT VIS > @ Qe »o|™

For marker’s

use only:

Question

Answer

16

C

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

E
G
b
A
B
D
8
B
C
H
H
o
A
Cr

For marker’s
use only:

Question | Answer
31 D
32 I
33 D
34 e
35 C
36 [
37 Q.
38 v
39 14
40 @
41 C-
42 A
43 H
4 ¢
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